BULLETIN: LSM029 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020  1
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COIN SEATED CHECK VALVES FOR SUPERIOR
SEALING
SPRING IS ENCAPSULATED WITHIN THE CHECK
BODY TO PREVENT A CATASTROPHIC SPRING
FAILURE AND ITS DEBRIS FROM MOVING
DOWNSTREAM

 C
o
n
d
it
io
n
BULLETIN: LSM029 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020  3
STANDARD PACK: 5 EACH
 CHECK VALVE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
INLET SIZE
(FEMALE)
OUTLET SIZE
(MALE)
OPEN PRESSURE HEX SIZE 303 STAINLESS LENGTH
1/8 NPSF 1/8 NPTF 45 PSI 0.562” TCV-303-125-45CAP 1.718”
1/8 NPSF 1/8 NPTF 250 PSI 0.562” TCV-303-125-250CAP 1.718”
1/4 NPSF 1/4 NPTF 45 PSI 0.687” TCV-303-250-45CAP 1.812”
1/4 NPSF 1/4 NPTF 250 PSI 0.687” TCV-303-250-250CAP 1.812”
7/16-20 SAE 7/16-20 SAE 45 PSI 0.562” TCV-303-437-45CAP 1.718”
7/16-20 SAE 7/16-20 SAE 250 PSI 0.687” TCV-303-437-250CAP 1.812”
9/16-18 SAE 9/16-18 SAE 45 PSI 0.562” TCV-303-562-45CAP 1.718”
9/16-18 SAE 9/16-18 SAE 250 PSI 0.687” TCV-303-562-250CAP 1.812”
1/8 BSPP 1/8 BSPT 45 PSI 0.562” 1.718” TCV-303-125M-45CAP
1/8 BSPP 1/8 BSPT 250 PSI 0.562” 1.718” TCV-303-125M-250CAP
1/4 BSPP 1/4 BSPT 45 PSI 0.687” 1.812” TCV-303-250M-45CAP
1/4 BSPP 1/4 BSPT 250 PSI 0.687” 1.812” TCV-303-250M-250CAP
TERMINATING CHECK VALVES, CAPTURED SPRING TYPE
SPECIALLY DESIGNED CHECK VALVES  TO CONTAIN AND CAPTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
BULLETIN: LSM029 RELEASE DATE: 08/12/2020  4